
6º SENDERO · HIGHEST AVERAGE

GRADO PROMEDIONOMBRE

ALLISON RODRIGUEZ MAGALLANES                                B 99.8

6º B SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

MANU SHAJI KRISHNAN                                         

DANIELA GONZALEZ ANDAVERDE                                  

SOFIA CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ GARZA                                                                

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st

2nd

3rd

99.5

99.3

98.2

PAULA COLUNGA NIÑO                                          

GALIA GERONIS ESPINOZA                                      

JUAN ALBERTO BERNAL ORTEGA                                  

ROBERTO CARLOS CASTILLO LOPEZ                               

IKER ALEJANDRO ESTRADA LUJANO                                   

97.6

97.3

97.3

96.3

95.3

6º B SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

6º A · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

CESAR ALEJANDRO MUÑOZ PEÑA

ARELY MIRANDA RÍOS PERALES



MANU SHAJI KRISHNAN                                         

DANIELA GONZALEZ ANDAVERDE                                  

SOFIA CAROLINA RODRIGUEZ GARZA                                                                

6º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

CESAR ALEJANDRO GARCIA MONTEMAYOR                           

VICTOR HUGO GONZALEZ CHAPA                                  

EUGENIA GONZALEZ CHAPA                                                                       

95.5

95

95

6º C SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st

2nd

3rd

DANIELA GARZA OLIVA                                         

KAMILA MENA RIVAS                                           

LOT DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ                                              

99.5

97.4

96.1

6º B · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

PAULA COLUNGA NIÑO                                          

MANU SHAJI KRISHNAN                                           

6º C · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

VICTOR HUGO GONZALEZ CHAPA                                  

ZIHUA WU WU



CESAR ALEJANDRO GARCIA MONTEMAYOR                           

VICTOR HUGO GONZALEZ CHAPA                                  

EUGENIA GONZALEZ CHAPA                                                                       

6º D SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

1st

2nd

3rd

FRIDA TANIT MIRANDA NWOSU                                   

VALERIA JIMENEZ CHAPA                                       

REGINA VILLANUEVA LOJERO                                                    

99.2

99

98.8

6º D · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

XIMENA  LIZBETH CONTRERAS MORALES

DANNA PEÑA DURÁN

6º C SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

PROMEDIONOMBRE

RODOLFO RODRIGUEZ GARZA                                                                   98.2

6º E SENDERO · ACADEMIC ACHIEVEMENT

LUGAR PROMEDIONOMBRE

INGRID FABIOLA CORTEZ ARMIJO                                

SAMUEL SEBASTIAN REYES LUJAN                                

REGINA HERRERA ORTIZ                                                

99

98.3

98.3

1st

2nd

3rd



6º E · SENDERO · DIGITAL CITIZEN

NOMBRE

FRIDA GUZMÁN REYES

6º E SENDERO · HONOR ROLL

JOSE MIGUEL ROSALES FLORES                                  

VALERIA MORALES ORTEGA                                          

PROMEDIONOMBRE

97.3

96.2


